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Workroom System 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

System 
Options 

Compatible 
Clutches 

Max Drop 
Length 

Max 
Weight 

Min Edge 
Distance 

Max 
Window 

Width 

Brackets Continuous 
Control 

Cord 

Bead Chain 

Small CSCLSM 
12 ft.  

(3.66 m) 
15 lbs 

(6.75 kg) 
none unlimited SNSBKT Yes 

Yes-required 
when shade 

is 10+ lbs. 
(4.5+ kg) 

Large CSCL 
12 ft.  

(3.66 m) 
30 lbs 

(13.5 kg) 
none unlimited CSBKT Yes 

Yes-required 
when shade 

is 10+ lbs. 
(4.5+ kg) 

 

Q U I C K  R E F E R E N C E  S H E E T  

 

WORKROOM SYSTEM 

Features & Benefits: 

 By simply pulling on either side of a control 
cord or bead chain, the operator can quickly 
and precisely position any shade that weighs 
up to 30 pounds (14 kg) 

 Heavy shades feel lighter 

 No more manual ring settings or cleats 

 Adjacent treatments are easily set to matching 
levels 

 No more piles of cord 

 Trouble-free performance backed by Limited 
Lifetime clutch warranty 

How it Works 

Our patented clutch mechanism allows you 
to raise or lower the shade by pulling on 

either side of the control cord. This releases 
the clutch, allowing smooth and easy 

repositioning of the shade. The clutch holds 
the shade securely in place when the cord 
is released. The RollEase system keeps 

shades hanging level by wrapping 
individual lift cords around a rotating shaft. 


